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PONTUAÇÃO CADETE HONDA
    TOP KART BRASIL 2016 1a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 13 LUIS S. TROMBINI NETO 11 0 0 3 3 8 8 0 0

2 16 MATHEUS F. S. CARVALHO 11 0 0 8 8 3 3 0 0

3 5 ANTONELLA F. BASSANI 11 0 0 11 11 0 0 0 0

4 12 JOÃO PINHEIRO FILHO 15 -4 -4 6 6 9 9 0 0

5 8 MAYKE NADERER 15 -4 0 0 0 15 15 0 0

6 21 GABRIEL MOURA 15 -4 0 10 10 5 5 0 0

7 0 GABRIEL GOMEZ 16 -5 -1 2 2 14 14 0 0

8 2 ARTHUR D. SILVA 16 -5 0 12 12 4 4 0 0

9 9 HENRIQUE N. MAGIONI 21 -10 -5 4 4 17 17 0 0

10 4 EDUARDO P. DE ARAUJO 22 -11 -1 9 9 13 13 0 0

11 18 DIMAS MOTA 23 -12 -1 17 17 6 6 0 0

12 11 GUSTAVO DA COSTA REIS 23 -12 0 DQ 21 2 2 0 0

13 1 ENZO MARINS 23 -12 0 13 13 10 10 0 0

14 15 VINICIUS TESSARO 24 -13 -1 5 5 19 19 0 0

15 7 FELIPE M. DOS SANTOS 25 -14 -1 7 7 18 18 0 0

16 20 EDUARDO RIGON 25 -14 0 18 18 7 7 0 0

17 10 ENZO NIENKOTTER 26 -15 -1 15 15 11 11 0 0

18 19 BERNARDO D. MOSCHETTA 28 -17 -2 16 16 12 12 0 0

19 17 PEDRO L. S. BRAGA 30 -19 -2 14 14 16 16 0 0

Event Legend
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